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SF046

2



Antara 2021 Grey / 
Cayenne 1114 Black
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 SF076 CORNER
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 SF099

30

Seat height: 460
Seat depth: 600

1120/1060/910

1420/1060/910

1620/1060/910

1820/1060/910

2020/1060/910

700/1900

1000/1900

1200/1900

1400/1900

1600/1900
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 SF199

Dimensions: 2110/1000/990
Seat height: 460
Seat depth: 600

Foam

Bonnel springs

Pocket springs
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 SF033
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6L+60S+6R800/960/890

6L+90M+6R1100/960/890

6L+120M+6R1400/960/890

6L+140M+6R1600/960/890

6L+160M+6R1800/960/890

6L+180M+6R2000/960/890

 modular system





 B105 
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10 cm

 B106 

40





 B99/ B100/ B101
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 ZA950B 
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 MP016 
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 B108

48
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 SF088/MP008

52

 modular system

Dimensions
SF088 (3 seater): 2110/900/1000
SF088 (2 seater): 1540/900/1000
MP008 (Armchair): 970/900/1000
ST088 (Stool): 540/540/400
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 SF088/MP008
 modular system





 SF084
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S  084(3-seater)

S  084(2-seater)

MР084(Armchair)
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SF085
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S  085(3-seater)

S  085(2-seater)

MР085 (Armchair)
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BS Series

BS Series



Bed function:

BS 602

BS 601Bed function:
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Bed function:

Bed function:
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BS Series

BS Series



65

Bed function:

BS 602

Bed function:
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Bed function:

Bed function:
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